SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary B to Original Senate Bill No. 140 by Senator Abraham

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 5, after "2015" delete ", but before July 1, 2022"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 14, after "any sheriff" change "or" to a comma "," and after "deputy
- 5 **sheriff**,"insert "**or**"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 15, after "Office" change "and" to a comma "."
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 16, after "Fund, and" delete the remainder of the line and insert "who meets
- 10 all of the following"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 18, change "The first twenty-five" to "Has at least thirty"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 19, delete the period "." and insert the following: "with the"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, delete line 20, and insert the following:
- 17 "final twelve years of continuous full-time creditable service with"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, line 22, change "(iii) At" to "(ii) Is at"